Trail de la Dent de Crolles 2018
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Epreuve 42 km

Place Doss. Prénom NOM M/F Cat. Club Temps Ecart Vitesse
0001 286  LEDEZ Rémi M(1.) SEM() Gravelines Triathlon 04:12:17 - 9.99
0002 278  VERGES Samuel M(2) VIM()  Powerpeps 04:12:35 +0:17  9.98
0003 292  DEJEAN Pierre-Marie M(3) SEM() A.s Barreau de Grenoble 04:14:16 +1:59  9.91
0004 291 SOURBIER Florent M (4.) SEM(1.) Free Trail Marseille 04:17:36 +5:18 9.78
0005 281  ESMIEU Mathieu M(5) ESM(1.) Guil Trail Club 04:20:25 +8:07  9.68
0006 229 PION Julien M(6.) SEM(2) 04:28:53 +16:35 9.37
0007 209  SXAY Sébastien M(7.) V2M(1.) Team Espace Montagne Grenoble 04:30:55 +18:37 9.3
0008 254 JAUD Maxime M(8.) SEM(3) 04:33:.04 +20:46 9.23
0009 214  GAGNE Norbert M(9) V2M(2) 04:40:50 +28:32 8.97
0010 220 PERROCHEAU Marc M (10.) SEM (4.) Team Raidlight 04:44:45 +32:27 8.85
0011 219  OLIVAIN Christophe M(11.) VIM(1.) Co7laux 04:46:54 +34:36 8.78
0012 202 DEVAUX Francois M (12.) SEM (5.) Al Echirolles 04:51:45 +39:27 8.64
0013 247  AVILES Rodrigue M(13.) VIM(2) 04:54:24 +42:06 8.56
0014 288 LAUCOURNET Richard M ((14.) VIM(3.) 04:54:25 +42:08 8.56
0015 236  PEARSON Paul M (15.) V2M (3.) 04:54:47 +42:29 8.55
0016 246 JOURNET Aurélien M (16.) SEM (6.) 04:59:09 +46:51 8.42
0017 272  HERITIER Vincent M (17.)) SEM (7.) Caf Nice Mercantour 05:03:26 +51:08 8.3
0018 271 LION Mathieu M (18.) SEM (8.) 05:.03:28 +51:10 8.3
0019 269  GIRARD Pierrick M (19.) SEM (9.) As Sfr Numericable 05:05:55 +53:38 8.24
0020 240 DAIGLE Mario M (20.) V2M (4. 05:.06:07 +53:49 8.23
0021 205  MONTIGNIES Johann M (21.) SEM (10.) Sprinter Club Arles Triathlon 05:.07:34 +55:16 8.19
0022 276 LE JEUNE Sylvain M (22) VIM(4.) Tmc Macon 05:.08:18 +56:00 8.17
0023 279 ROUSSET Mélanie F(1) VIF() Team Waa . Taillefer Trail Team 05:08:45 +56:28 8.16
0024 280 GROSJEAN Arnaud M (23.) SEM (11.) 05:.09:15 +56:57 8.15
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Place Doss.

0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

285
237
200
226
241
406
230
257
261
295
260
251
289
217
227
283
273
211
221
234
297
203
255
233
294
298
265
263
268
409
274

Prénom NOM
MERLIN Denis
VERNAY Frangois
GLASS Thibaut
ALEXANDRE Matringe
RIGAUD Anthonin
CORSET Franck
DOUTRELEAU Stéphane
CUCURULO Paul
DECORSE Gaélle
BOLIN Yannis
D’ALENCON Charlotte
GRANGE Clément
HANSEN Thomas
RIVERA David
PELISSON Antoine
LECONTE Alexandre
HUGUET Yoann
MONGES Nadia
LABAT Philippe
NEUMANN-RYSTOW Myriam
LEPETITPAS Paul
MONNOT Quentin
VINCENT Christopher
ALLERA Sébastien
POEL Nora
COMPARET Nicolas
ROBERT Ivan
ROBERT Hugues
MEUNIER Jean-Michel
BONIFACE Thierry
KINNEN Sylvain

Cat.
V2M (5.)
SEM (12.
SEM (13.
SEM (14.
SEM (15.
V1M (5.)
V2M (6.)
SEM (16.)
ESF ()
SEM (17.)
V1F ()
ESM (2.)
V2M (7.)
V1M (6.)
ESM (3.)
SEM (18.)
SEM (19.)
VIF (1.)
VIM (7.)
SEF (1.)
SEM (20.)
ESM (4.)
SEM (21.)
V1M (8.)
SEF (2.)
SEM (22.)
SEM (23.)
VIM (9.)
V2M (8.)
V2M (9.)
VIM (10.)

)
)
)
)
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Club

Kikourou Osez Chenoise
Drac-2s

Free Trail Marseille

Team Provence Endurance Elite

Swiss Ultratrail

Taillefer Trail Team

Team Terre de Running / Ut4m Ambassadeur

Csbj

Les Mobylettes
Club Du Pas'sage

Temps
05:11:26
05:11:40
05:13:25
05:13:45
05:15:00
05:15:10
05:17:09
05:19:07
05:19:42
05:28:20
05:28:24
05:29:56
05:30:56
05:33:29
05:34:48
05:35:58
05:36:45
05:39:58
05:41:47
05:46:40
05:46:50
05:47:45
05:48:26
05:48:40
05:49:30
05:54:05
05:55:43
05:55:44
05:59:13
05:59:39
06:01:23

Ecart
+59:09
+59:22
+61:07
+61:27
+62:42
+62:53
+64:51
+66:49
+67:25
+76:02
+76:06
+77:38
+78:38
+81:11
+82:30
+83:40
+84:27
+87:40
+89:29
+94:22
+94:32
+95:27
+96:09
+96:22
+97:12
+101:48
+103:25
+103:26
+106:55
+107:21
+109:06

Vitesse

8.09
8.09
8.04
8.03
8

8
7.95
7.9
7.88
7.68
7.67
7.64
7.61
7.56
7.53
7.5
7.48
7.41
7.37
7.27
7.27
7.25
7.23
7.23
7.21
7.12
7.08
7.08
7.02
7.01
6.97
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0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086

296
239
293
299
258
213
410
242
275
404
408
204
245
252
223
403
231
201
407
228
235
411
277
405
248
402
256
412
210
215
249

Prénom NOM
JONES Katy
TSUKAGOSHI Sae
PEISSON Olivier
BLANCO Olivier
COULIER Yohann
GUELFF Thierry
DE VOS Yan
LAMOTHE Benjamin
AFSHARIAN Mathieu
GEISSEL Laurent
FOURNIER-COMTE Luc
HABERER Gilles
PEYRE Thomas
COURRIER Nicolas
VOLPE Gregory
TRANCHIER Didier
BAIETTO Jean Marc
GAUTIER Pierre
TARDY Nicolas
BAER Didier
ACTIS Grégoire
CHAPELON Jean-Rémi
BECARD Dominique
AMANT Jérémy
JACOB Pascal
LANGLOIS Thomas
UGINET Jean-Vincent
MAZOQOUZ Karine
WATRON Sebastien
BOHN Benoit
CHARVET Jerome

Cat.
SEF (3.)
V1F (2.)
SEM (24.)
VIM (11.)
SEM (25.)
V2M (10.)
VIM (12.)
SEM (26.)
SEM (27.)
SEM (28.)
SEM (29.)
V1M (13.)
SEM (30.)
SEM (31.)
VIM (14.)
V2M (11.)
V2M (12.)
SEM (32.)
SEM (33.)
V2M (13.)
SEM (34.)
SEM (35.)
V3F (1.)
SEM (36.)
SEM (37.)
SEM (38.)
ESM (5.)
SEF (4.)
VIM (15.)
V2M (14.)
V2M (15.)
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Club

Guc

Echirolles Triathlon
Free Trail Marseille
Entente Athlétique de Chambéry

Aspa Meylan

Stade Sottevillais 76

Temps
06:02:45
06:04:19
06:04:20
06:04:44
06:05:00
06:14:10
06:14:10
06:17:20
06:21:07
06:21:08
06:21:37
06:22:54
06:24:07
06:26:17
06:27:33
06:28:31
06:29:28
06:32:32
06:32:37
06:33:40
06:37:45
06:40:01
06:43:11
06:45:10
06:48:54
06:51:18
06:51:21
06:52:19
06:53:00
06:56:50
07:07:57

Ecart
+110:27
+112:02
+112:02
+112:26
+112:42
+121:52
+121:52
+125:02
+128:50
+128:51
+129:20
+130:36
+131:50
+133:59
+135:15
+136:13
+137:10
+140:14
+140:19
+141:22
+145:27
+147:43
+150:53
+152:52
+156:36
+159:00
+159:04
+160:02
+160:42
+164:32
+175:39

Vitesse

6.95
6.92
6.92
6.91
6.9

6.73
6.73
6.68
6.61
6.61
6.6

6.58
6.56
6.52
6.5

6.49
6.47
6.42
6.42
6.4

6.34
6.3

6.25
6.22
6.16
6.13
6.13
6.11
6.1

6.05
5.89
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0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

216
250
225
232
287
206
290
284
207
282
212
222
208
253
413
401
267
266
264
262
259
244
243
238
218

Prénom NOM
GOUIN Christophe
CHARVET Christine
JABOIN Laurent
COBOS Alexandre
RAYMOND Fabrice
CHAVANON Pierre
MAGNIN Guy
JACQUEMIER Francois
CUTRONE Nathalie
BERTRAND-PORTAZ Loic
FERRER Franck
CORCELLA Denis
CORRIOU Jacques
MARLOIS Alice
MINISCHETTI Vincent
NGUYEN Maxime
LE GLAS Thomas
REMACK Nicolas
GRANDPERRIN Hugo
STAS DE RICHELLE Loic
MEYER Patrick
CORNILLON Antoine
DE LA FLOR Dimitri
VALLAT Jeremie
GREHAL Boris

M/F
M (77.)
F(11.)
M (78.)

M
M
M
M

(
(
(
(

79.)
80.)
81)
82.)

M (83.)
F(12)
M (84.)

M
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~ ~

85.)
86.)
87.)

Cat.
V2M (16.)
V2F (1.)
V2M (17.)
V1M (16.)
V2M (18.)
V2M (19.)
V2M (20.)
VIM (17.)
V2F (2.)
SEM (39.)
V2M (21.)
V2M (22.)
V2M (23.)
SEF

SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
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Club

Eac

Lfsj Team Barjot

Team Velochannel.com

Freetrail Marseille

Guc Grenoble

Aspg38

Temps
07:08:10
07:09:28
07:12:08
07:18:31
07:23:00
07:28:20
07:40:00
07:44:21
07:58:55
08:24:57
08:31:08
08:32:33
08:35:50
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Ecart
+175:52
+177:10
+179:50
+186:13
+190:42
+196:02
+207:42
+212:03
+226:37
+252:39
+258:50
+260:15
+263:32
-674:47

Vitesse

5.89
5.87
5.83
5.75
5.69
5.62
5.48
5.43
5.26
4.99
4.93
4.92
4.89
-5.96
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